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amsenulsa

uas3 wasmasAuan@undlfina = Harry
potter and the oder of the phoenix /
] K.Rowling tfien;qund wila

Rowling, J.K

uass wasmas Audadadl = Hary
Potter and the order of goblet of fire / J.K.
Rowling ; 9uwssas iy wila

Rowling, J. K.

ug#93 waaeas Audananassw = Harry
Potter and the Philosopher's Stone / J. K.
Rowling; illustrations by Mary Grandpre;
translated by Sumalee

Rowling, J. K.

AFN3, . (Matukaree,

ANUFNFavAN / NNTAT M)

Why? dguwenuna / Papyrus, Lee,
June-Hee Papyrus
Why? 22513298 / Heo, Soon-Bong,

Song, Hoei-Seok Ll

Why? Halsa / Heo, Soon-Bong. Gajaebal |Heo, Soon-Bong

v . e ar < AAOT WOHTTENU
ashasweslaa/ e naditani
(Na-songkhla, Wandee)

mmdofluardn : madeniuandw
Ausudie 1ailsd Saadnadadn
quamuazaialadiy asaadaating
a1 dnAselsan / iaen noriiani

Halry Potter and the Half-Blood Prince
s waateas Au tAetanmEl /
JK Rowling t@eu ; 118 wila

Rowling, J.K

uass waamas AuilnTnwuviedaaniiu
= Harry Potter and the prisoner of
Azkaban / J.K. Rowling \@iers ; 3@ws
wn'ﬂana wila

Rowling, . K.

u#s3 waanas AuAanaassw = Hamry
Potter and the Philosopher's Stone / J. K.
Rowling; illustrations by Mary Grandpre;
translated by Sumalee

Rowling, J. K.

auneLsd / UssAs l@ina sesiaas 1 ®Ina

YU AL, J5on
52gj (Kanjanavanit,
Sonrat)

aflamdadaidniria / asesag
neyauvIai el

FAIUFUG NMYAuL
il way Asua Yu
Aum

afiaciniinduanai / asasag nea
ugIgiael way Asua Yuuan

pjﬁam“ﬂaﬁm’%uﬁw / dusg] Neyauy
plutiti

ATU5UG NgYauy
Jeilafel

o ' . o
mad mad vusanaunawaluu / 13a9
wain wlausnded ; wila 8596 sling
sy

wafy wiiausniled
(McBratney, Sam)

waallin / @sudins neyus o agsen
Aszuwnd 1309 ; Uszangd unya aw

ASEANT NEYUT U
SN ITTUNNE 1329

ISBN

9789741030323

9749656024

9789749601822

9789749601761

9789749395851

9786110400398

9786110400343

9786110400428

9749665473

9749665481

974990771X

9789749601792

9789749601761

9789742236755

9789749935538

9748714667

9748714659

9748714675

9742470693

9786165391283

gruniun
TN : Indnua

AF9IN: uufides
Wuliadud

Ao ; wufitfad
Wuliazu

AW ; wnudidad
Wudiatud

ATIIW : LRaus

Bangkok : whufirind
Wudiatus

Bangkok : unuditiaa
Wudiatus

Bangkok : whufitjas
Wudiatus

ATUNW : UARUNW
ULRILAR

ATINW : IAANNW
ULRILAR

AFIIN : unufifad
Wulia2ud

ATOW ; unudfitdes

AFIINY : wufifad
WuSiazus

Krung Th & p : Pepsi-Cola
(Thai) Trading, 2549[2006].
ATINWUVIUAT : DT,
2552[2009].

ATINW 4 : SUSUNTWS
ufonausugude,
2545[2002].

NTILNIN 1 : EBUNING
ufouauANUR 2

ATILNW 1 ; AUFUNIWS
ufvuauANUR A

[Bangkok] : Amarin Pub

Bangkok : Nanmeebooks
Kiddy

waiviieda

641.563 Al11

823.914 R884

823.914 R884

823.914 R884

805.913 M445

500 P218

500 H528

500 H528

641.59593 N111

641.59593 G918

823.914 R884

823.914 R884

823.914 R884

641.593 M549

895.913 B793

500 K81

500 K81

500 K81

823.95 M478

398.2 K96



